New Produc t  News No.2001E-7 2026-2
BR2P type
Ball End Mill BR2P type
Cast irons Carbon steels
Alloy steels
Stainless steels Pre-hardened
steels
Hardened steels

Air3000 3500 4000 4500
■ Resultant force
5
Line Up
BR2P - -
BR2PM -M
●：Stocked items.
Numeric figure in a circle  and Alphabetical character comes in a square .
Item code Stock
Size (mm) Insert
Shape
DC RE APMX LF DCONMS THSZMS DHUB L1 L2 DRVS
R insert
Item code No.of
flutes
BR2PM16-M8 ● 16 8 15 32 8.5 M8 12.8 5.5 17 10 ZPET080R-
2 Fig.6
BR2PM20-M10 ● 20 10 18 38 10.5 M10 17.8 5.5 19 15 ZPET100R-
BR2PM25-M12 ● 25 12.5 22 38 12.5 M12 20.8 5.5 22 17 ZPET125R-
BR2PM30-M16 ● 30 15 27 43 17 M16 28.8 6 23 22 ZPET150R-
BR2PM32-M16 ● 32 16 28 43 17 M16 28.8 6 23 22 ZPET160R-
Item code Stock
Size (mm) Insert
Shape
DC RE LF DCONMS BD2 APMX LH LB1 θn LS
R insert Peripheral insert
Item code No.of
flutes Item code No.of
flutes
BR2P16S16-130-50 ● 16 8 130 16 14.8 15 50 - - 80
ZPET080R-
2
― ―
Fig.1
BR2P16S20-130-50 ● 16 8 130 20 14.8 15 50 27 4.23 80 Fig.2
BR2P20S20-130-50 ● 20 10 130 20 18.5 18 50 - - 80
ZPET100R- ― ―
Fig.1
BR2P20S25-140-60 ● 20 10 140 25 18.5 18 60 40 6.14 80 Fig.2
BR2P25S25-140-60 ● 25 12.5 140 25 23.3 22 60 - - 80
ZPET125R- ― ―
Fig.1
BR2P25S32-150-70 ● 25 12.5 150 32 23.3 22 70 50 8.41 80 Fig.2
BR2P30S32-160-80 ● 30 15 160 32 28 27 80 60 3.4 80
ZPET150R- ― ―
Fig.2
BR2P30S32-200-120 ● 30 15 200 32 28 27 120 60 1.13 80 Fig.2
BR2P32S32-160-80 ● 32 16 160 32 30 28 80 - - 80 ZPET160R- ― ― Fig.1
BR2P40S42-200-120 ● 40 20 200 42 37.6 35 120 - - 80 ZPET200R- ― ― Fig.1
BR2P2030S20-160-80 ● 20 10 160 20 18.5 30 80 - - 80
ZPET100R-
2
CPMT070304
2
Fig.3BR2P2030S20-220-120 ● 20 10 220 20 18.5 30 120 - - 100
BR2P2030S20-250-150 ● 20 10 250 20 18.5 30 150 - - 100
BR2P2030S25-180-80 ● 20 10 180 25 18.5 30 80 40 3.61 100 Fig.4
BR2P2535S25-160-80 ● 25 12.5 160 25 23.3 35 80 - - 80
ZPET125R- CPMT070304
Fig.3
BR2P2535S25-200-100 ● 25 12.5 200 25 23.3 35 100 - - 100
BR2P2535S25-250-150 ● 25 12.5 250 25 23.3 35 150 - - 100
BR2P2535S32-200-100 ● 25 12.5 200 32 23.3 35 100 - - 100
BR2P2535S32-250-150 ● 25 12.5 250 32 23.3 35 150 - - 100
BR2P3043S32-200-100 ● 30 15 200 32 28 43 100 - - 100
ZPET150R- CPMT090308BR2P3043S32-250-150 ● 30 15 250 32 28 43 150 - - 100
BR2P3043S32-260-180 ● 30 15 260 32 28 43 180 - - 80
BR2P4050S42-200-100 ● 40 20 200 42 37.6 50 100 - - 100
ZPET200R- CPMT090308
BR2P4050S42-250-150 ● 40 20 250 42 37.6 50 150 - - 100
BR2P5063C508-200-120 ● 50 25 200 50.8 47.3 63 120 - - 80
ZPET250R- 2 CPMT120408 2 Fig.5
BR2P5063C508-250-170 ● 50 25 250 50.8 47.3 63 170 - - 80
LH
LH
LF LF
LF LF

【Note】Do not apply lubricants to the threaded section or end surface sections in contact with the dedicated shank/arbor for modular mills.
6
Numeric figure in a circle  and Alphabetical character comes in a square .
Fig.6 Modular type
Shank type
Modular type
BR2P MT5- -M Numeric figure in a circle  and Alphabetical character comes in a square .
Item code Stock
Size (mm) Insert
Shape
DC RE APMX OAL LF LS DCONMS BD2 a i CRKS
R insert Peripheral insert
Item code No.of
flutes Item code No.of
flutes
BR2P4050MT5-90-M20 ● 40 20 50 219.5 90
129.5 44.399
37.6
6.5
50 M20
ZPET200R- 2 CPMT090308 2
Fig.7
BR2P4050MT5-120-M20 ● 40 20 50 249.5 120 37.6 50 M20
BR2P4050MT5-170-M20 ● 40 20 50 299.5 170 37.6 50 M20
BR2P5063MT5-100-M20 ● 50 25 63 229.5 100 47.3 50 M20
ZPET250R- 2 CPMT120408 2
BR2P5063MT5-120-M20 ● 50 25 63 249.5 120 47.3 50 M20
BR2P5063MT5-150-M20 ● 50 25 63 279.5 150 47.3 50 M20
BR2P5063MT5-170-M20 ● 50 25 63 299.5 170 47.3 50 M20
LF
APMX
CRKS
B

M SUS, etc
H Hardened steels
Type Item code Tolerance
class
TH3
Coating AJ Coating JS Coating
Size (mm)
Shape
RE INSL W1 S1 S
TH308 JP4120 JS4030 JS4060
R insert
ZPET080R-B
E
● ● ● 8 16.9 ― 3.6 ―
Fig-1
ZPET100R-B ● ● ● 10 20.3 ― 4.7 ―
ZPET125R-B ● ● ● 12.5 25.4 ― 6 ―
ZPET150R-B ● ● ● 15 30.5 ― 7.5 ―
ZPET160R-B ● ● ● 16 32.5 ― 7.5 ―
ZPET200R-B ● ● ● 20 40.4 ― 8.8 ―
ZPET250R-B ● ● ● 25 46.0 ― 10.8 ―
R insert
ZPET080R-C
E
● ● 8 16.9 ― 3.6 ―
Fig- ２
ZPET100R-C ● ● 10 20.3 ― 4.7 ―
ZPET125R-C ● ● 12.5 25.4 ― 6 ―
ZPET150R-C ● ● 15 30.5 ― 7.5 ―
ZPET160R-C ● ● 16 32.5 ― 7.5 ―
ZPET200R-C ● ● 20 40.4 ― 8.8 ―
ZPET250R-C ● ● 25 46.0 ― 10.8 ―
R insert
ZPET200R-N
E
― ● ● ● 20 40.4 ― 8.8 ―
Fig- ３
ZPET250R-N ― ● ● ● 25 46.0 ― 10.8 ―
Peripheral
insert
CPMT070304
M